
CITY OF KENNEWICK BUILDING DEPARTMENT

Building Permit Report for the Month of September 2021

This Month This YTD Last YTD

9/30/20209/30/20219/30/2021

1/1/20201/1/20219/1/2021

# of Permits Valuation Valuation# of Permits Valuation# of Permits

 15

 2

S/F Dwelling

Manufactured Homes

 230

 13

 209

 8

 0

 0

 0

 2

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

Duplex

Tri-plex

Four-plex

 2

 295

 0

 47

 71

 0

 56

 0

 4

 20

 0

 395

 1

 45

 151

Multi-Family

Dwelling Alteration

Commercial Foundation

Commercial (New)

Commercial (Alt.)

Commercial Pool

Temporary Building

Garage or Carport

Misc. Buildings

Misc. All Others

Signs - Free Standing

Pole Buildings

Plumbing Permits

Mechanical Permits

Demolitions/Moved Bldgs

Foundation of Moved in Bldgs

Fire Detection Permits

Fire Suppression Permits

Title Eliminations

Grading

 0

 0

 1

 0

 5

 4

 1

 0

 54

 4

 0

 12

 8

 0

 0

 0

 2

 3

 0

 60

 25

 9

 0

 597

 12

 0

 99

 55

 2

 0

 0

 0

 7

 0

 70

 46

 9

 1

 480

 7

 0

 84

 54

 1

 0

 5,124,179  63,171,896

 172,500

 745,238

 1,341,165

 1,472,887

 10,000

 189,594

 198,989

 49,000

 1,055,289

 94,525

 26,825

 74,150

Totals $11,407,762 223

 1,005,471

 353,840

 5,740,274

 25,000

 14,688,045

 31,339,112

 42,000

 40,000

 2,774,805

 720,832

 340,532

 13,962,715

 230,425

 274,447

 470,884

$155,056,113  1,509 1,924 $174,066,778

 559,291

 688,981

 1,000,000

 5,542,530

 55,836,352

 22,267,751

 291,521

 2,801,445

 861,813

 407,389

 8,000

 15,858,774

 68,428

Fees Collected $134,992 $1,353,340 $1,284,084 

 1,259# of Inspections  9,122  8,927

Plumbing Permits - Res

Plumbing Permits - Com

 6

 11

Post Fire Damage Inspect  3

 681,586

 23,723  61

 93

 176,202

 7,510,695

 52

 60

 103,048.01

 4,571,058.00

 4 5

 74,897,711

** Displayed valuation amounts are rounded to the nearest dollar and may cause totals to be slightly off **

Signs - Wall  17  148,114.00  65  463,120.81  0

10/5/2021


