

## CITY OF KENNEWICK BUILDING DEPARTMENT

Building Permit Report for the Month of September 2021

	9/1/2021 9/30/2021 This Month		1/1/2021 9/30/2021 This YTD		1/1/2020 9/30/2020 Last YTD		
	# of Permits	Valuation	# of Permits	Valuation	# of Permits	Valuation	
S/F Dwelling	15	5,124,179	230	74,897,711	209	63,171,896	
Manufactured Homes	2	172,500	13	1,005,471	8	559,291	
Duplex	0		1	353,840	2	688,981	
Tri-plex	0		0		0		
Four-plex	0		0		0		
Multi-Family	0		0		2	1,000,000	
Dwelling Alteration	56	745,238	395	5,740,274	295	5,542,530	
Commercial Foundation	0		1	25,000	0		
Commercial (New)	4	1,341,165	45	14,688,045	47	55,836,352	
Commercial (Alt.)	20	1,472,887	151	31,339,112	71	22,267,751	
Commercial Pool	0		0		0		
Temporary Building	0		2	42,000	0		
Garage or Carport	1	10,000	3	40,000	7	291,521	
Misc. Buildings	0		0		0		
Misc. All Others	5	189,594	60	2,774,805	70	2,801,445	
Signs - Free Standing	4	198,989	25	720,832	46	861,813	
Signs - Wall	17	148,114.00	65	463,120.81	0		
Pole Buildings	1	49,000	9	340,532	9	407,389	
Plumbing Permits	0		0		1	8,000	
Plumbing Permits - Res	6	23,723	61	176,202	52	103,048.01	
Plumbing Permits - Com	11	681,586	93	7,510,695	60	4,571,058.00	
Mechanical Permits	54	1,055,289	597	13,962,715	480	15,858,774	
Demolitions/Moved Bldgs	4	94,525	12	230,425	7	68,428	
Foundation of Moved in Bldgs	0		0		0		
Post Fire Damage Inspect	3		5		4		
Fire Detection Permits	12	26,825	99	274,447	84		
Fire Suppression Permits	8	74,150	55	470,884	54		
Title Eliminations	0		2		1		
Grading	0		0		0		
Totals	223	\$11,407,762	1,924	\$155,056,113	1,509	\$174,066,778	
Fees Collected	\$134,992		\$1,353,340		\$1,284,084		
# of Inspections	1	1,259		9,122		8,927	

<sup>\*\*</sup> Displayed valuation amounts are rounded to the nearest dollar and may cause totals to be slightly off \*\*